Non-blocking Performance with Powerful
Caching Capacity
The RG-S6510 Series is a powerful collection of line-rate
switches customized to power the next-generation data centers
and cloud computing. It meets the requirements for a
spine-and-leaf network architecture.
The RG-S6510 Series provides ports in the form of 48 x 25G
ports + 8 x 100G ports, or 32 x 100G ports. All the ports can

4 slots for fan modules  5 slots for fan modules.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
RG-S6510-48VS8CQ
RG-S6510-48VS8CQ-X
RG-S6510-32CQ
RG-PA550I-F
M6510-FAN-F
M1HFAN I-F
Description
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 100G QSFP+ ports.
2 slots for power supply modules.
4 slots for fan modules.
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 100G QSFP+ ports.
2 slots for power supply modules.
4 slots for fan modules.
32 fixed 100G QSFP+ ports.
2 slots for power supply modules.
5 slots for fan modules.
AC power supply module, front-to-rear airflow.
With up to 2 power modules, support 1+1 redundancy.
Fan module for RG-S6510-48VS8CQ/ RG-S6510-48VS8CQ-X, front-to-rear airflow.
With up to 4 fan modules, support 3+1 redundancy.
Fan module for RG-S6510-32CQ, front-to-rear airflow.
With up to 5 fan modules, support 4+1 redundancy.
1. Switches, fans, and power modules
Model
40G-QSFP-SR-MM850
40G-QSFP-LR4-SM1310
40G-QSFP-LSR-MM850
XG-SFP-SR-MM850
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550
XG-SFP-ZR-SM1550
Description
40G SR Fiber Module for QSFP+ ports, 100m (OM3) / 150m (OM4)
(8 or 12 cores, 850nm)
40G LR Single-mode Fiber Module for QSFP+ ports, 10km (LC)
(2 cores, 1310nm)
40G SR Fiber Module for QSFP+ ports, 300m (OM3) / 400m (OM4)
(8 or 12 cores, 850nm)
10G SR Fiber Module for SFP+ ports, 300m
10G LR Fiber Module for SFP+ ports, 10km
10G ER Fiber Module for SFP+ ports, 40km
10G ZR Fiber Module for SFP+ ports, 80km
2. Optional 10G and 40G fiber module and cables
Model
100G-QSFP-SR-MM850
100G-QSFP-LR4-SM1310
100G-QSFP-iLR4-SM1310
100G-AOC-10M
VG-SFP-AOC10M
VG-SFP-AOC3M
Description
100GBASE-SR, QSFP28 transceiver (850nm, 100m with OM4 fiber)
100G LR single-mode fiber module, QSFP28 transceiver, 10km (LC, dual-core, 1310nm)
100G iLR fiber module, QSFP28 transceiver, 2km (LC, dual-core, 1310nm)
100G QSFP28 Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers), 10m
25G SFP+ Optical Cable (included both side transceivers), 10m
25G SFP+ Optical Cable (included both side transceivers), 3m
3. Optional 100G fiber module and cables
MORE INFORMATION
Phone: +1-408-772-9724              Email: info@ragilenetworks.com
Address: 35649 Embassy Common,Fremont,CA
For more information about the Ragile RG-S6510 switch, please visit